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430 A-25 Dr. Hareshbhai Dudhat 86 86 91 91 90 88 532 RSAV 1 GOLD
456 A-21 PRADIPSINH CHUDASAMA 77 76 81 87 77 85 483 RSAV 2 SILVER

173 A-26 Kinnari pravinsinh gohil 85 85 81 87 90 93 521 RSAV 1 GOLD

76 A-29 Surajpratapsinh parmar 89 88 95 91 90 81 534 RSAV 1 GOLD
425 A-29 Satyanarayan Parasnath Mishra 82 81 96 95 54 74 482 RSAV 2 SILVER

348 A-30 Rathod Rita Ratansinh 90 91 91 97 81 79 529 RSAV 1 GOLD

411 A-31 DURGESH KUMAR TANTIYA 52 60 48 42 52 59 313 RSAV 1 GOLD
158 A-31 Digvijaysinh Gohil 49 60 44 55 51 40 299 RSAV 2 SILVER
415 A-31 Shaikh Aizazahmed iqbalhussain 18 38 55 40 22 33 206 RSAV 3 BRONZE
266 A-31 Ankur patel 20 27 27 35 33 11 153 RSAV 4
102 A-31 BALUCHI MOHSHINKHAN FARUKKHAN 23 35 31 18 28 7 142 RSAV 5
134 A-31 Shadab khan 28 18 15 15 28 37 141 RSAV 6
27 A-31 Baloch irfan khan imtiyazkhan 22 6 5 0 0 11 44 RSAV 7
65 A-31 Kaif Ali Kadri 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 RSAV 8

154 A-32 Misbaa mohammad khan pathan 42 71 47 49 63 53 325 RSAV 1 GOLD
413 A-32 Tanvi Karekar 35 35 41 23 23 20 177 RSAV 2 -

162 A-35 Ajitsinh Solanki 64 57 58 0 0 0 179 RSAV 1 GOLD
289 A-35 Sindhi siddik bhai 69 49 42 0 0 0 160 RSAV 2 SILVER

20th R M Halwai Memorial District Shooting Competition 2026
Final Result - 50MTR

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Women Individual

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Master Men Individual

50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Men Individual

50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Women Individual

50M Three Position (NR) Championship Men Individual

50M Three Position (NR) Championship Women Individual



117 A-35 Tarunsinh 24 44 39 0 0 0 107 RSAV 3 BRONZE
63 A-35 Sindhi khurshidAhemad,Y, 37 45 24 0 0 0 106 RSAV 4

415 A-35 Shaikh Aizazahmed iqbalhussain 30 42 28 0 0 0 100 RSAV 5
127 A-35 Farukahemad Usmankhan Baluchi 11 11 15 24 11 10 82 RSAV 6
108 A-35 BALUCHI RIYAJKHAN RAFIKKHAN 1 8 8 1 8 10 36 RSAV 7
66 A-35 Nazim ali kadri 12 0 0 0 0 0 12 RSAV 8

178 A-35 RATHOD IQBALKHAN JAFRULLAKHAN 1 6 0 0 4 0 11 RSAV 9

134 A-37 Shadab khan 33 55 43 55 16 40 242 RSAV 1 GOLD
415 A-37 Shaikh Aizazahmed iqbalhussain 46 40 55 45 23 20 229 RSAV 2 SILVER
293 A-37 SHAIKH IQBALHUSSAIN MAJIDBHAI 42 38 49 29 43 21 222 RSAV 3 BRONZE

2 A-39 Vishal Ahir 78 80 68 0 0 0 226 RSAV 1 GOLD
3 A-39 Bhagwat Shekhar 75 72 74 0 0 0 221 RSAV 2 SILVER

272 A-39 Ravi Patel 69 72 78 0 0 0 219 RSAV 3 BRONZE
402 A-39 Rudrapratap Singh Tomar 64 69 84 0 0 0 217 RSAV 4
400 A-39 Vishrut Parmar 68 65 74 0 0 0 207 RSAV 5
424 A-39 Ashish Modi 72 70 63 0 0 0 205 RSAV 6
454 A-39 KAPURIA ALAPKUMAR DHEBAR 69 61 74 0 0 0 204 RSAV 7
165 A-39 Vivek Jain 50 55 52 0 0 0 157 RSAV 8
412 A-39 JITENDRA G BHAGAT 38 49 58 0 0 0 145 RSAV 9
105 A-39 Gohil Digvijay sinh 30 60 48 0 0 0 138 RSAV 10

163 A-40 Richa Bhatnagar 62 67 65 0 0 0 194 RSAV 1 GOLD

307 DS-01 Abhisheksinh Gohil 62 0 0 0 0 0 62 RSAV 1 GOLD
406 DS-01 Rishitsinh Solanki 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 RSAV 2 SILVER
421 DS-01 Dev Ghanshyam Sharma 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 RSAV 3 BRONZE
420 DS-01 PRAJAPATI NEEL 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 RSAV 4
417 DS-01 Niraj Piyush Vidyadhar 34 0 0 0 0 0 34 RSAV 5
113 DS-01 Pathan arbaj Khan 21 12 0 0 0 0 33 RSAV 6

354 DS-02 MARIYA SHAIKH 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 RSAV 1 GOLD
181 DS-02 Khushbu Rajeshbhai Golarana 22 0 0 0 0 0 22 RSAV 2 SILVER

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone 50M Men Individual (Half Match)

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone 50M Women Individual (Half Match)

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle three position (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual

Free Pistol (NR) 50M Men Individual

Free Pistol (NR) 50M Women Individual



425 N-21 Satyanarayan Parasnath Mishra 95 98 98 95 95 95 576 RSAV 1 GOLD
76 N-21 Surajpratapsinh parmar 92 86 93 92 93 87 543 RSAV 2 SILVER

47 ZA-25 Sumeet Somani 59 62 49 49 52 65 336 SURAT 1 GOLD

431 ZA-26 Chetana Rakholiya 93 92 93 91 95 92 556 SURAT 1 GOLD

11 ZA-27 Kayan katpitia 82 93 93 92 92 96 548 SURAT 1 GOLD

5 ZA-31 Jay Thakar 82 77 80 0 0 0 239 PORBANDAR 1 GOLD
1 ZA-31 VADHER DUSHYANTSINH 82 79 77 0 0 0 238 Jamnagar 2 SILVER

144 ZA-31 SPEETAM CHINIWALA 76 69 69 0 0 0 214 SURAT 3 BRONZE
399 ZA-31 Himalay chauhan 70 74 68 0 0 0 212 SURAT 4
316 ZA-31 PATEL BRIJESHKUMAR KANUBHAI 61 72 76 0 0 0 209 Anand 5
20 ZA-31 JOSHI HITARTHKUMAR PRADIPBHAI 81 58 57 0 0 0 196 Anand 6

382 ZA-31 PANDYA BHARGAVKUMAR AMRISHKUMAR 49 68 68 0 0 0 185 Anand 7
199 ZA-31 NARENDRASINH JORUBHABHAI JHALA 62 64 57 0 0 0 183 RDRA 8
304 ZA-31 PRAJAPATI ASHISH MAHENDRASINGH 76 55 49 0 0 0 180 ADRA 9
18 ZA-31 UMESH R. ROHIT 47 41 0 0 0 0 88 Navsari 10

229 ZA-31 Patel DivyangKumar maheshbhai 18 31 28 0 0 0 77 Anand 11

188 ZA-33 Alfardan Nasruddin Shaikh 63 67 64 74 74 76 418 SURAT 1 GOLD
333 ZA-33 Zala Kripalsinh Savjubha 65 62 68 56 47 53 351 RDRA 2 SILVER
257 ZA-33 AALAMKHAN PATHAN 39 46 47 45 48 50 275 DAHOD 3 BRONZE
259 ZA-33 GAURAVKUMAR CHAUHAN 35 47 51 48 37 31 249 DAHOD 4
82 ZA-33 Suryalal Mohanbhai Sadhu 25 27 23 31 31 3 140 SURAT 5

258 ZA-33 Kamalkumar RAMESHCHANDRA saraiya 41 25 30 11 5 24 136 DAHOD 6
215 ZA-33 Kunal Sureshkumar Kotecha 2 0 5 25 10 6 48 RDRA 7
205 ZA-33 Karmraj sinh jadeja 9 16 0 0 0 0 25 RDRA 8

10 ZN-17 Rustom Katpitia 93 92 93 89 90 97 554 SURAT 1 GOLD

0.22 Open Sight Standard Rifle Prone (NR) Championship 50M Men Individual

50M Rifle Prone (ISSF) Championship Men Individual

50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Men Individual

50M Rifle Prone (ISSF) National Championship Men Individual

50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Women Individual

50M Rifle Prone (NR) Championship Jr. Men Individual

50M Pistol (NR) Championship Men Individual


